بَنْ الْحَالَةِ الْحَالَةِ الْحَالَةِ بَعَامَةِ مَعَالَةُ مَعَالَةُ مَعَالَةُ مَعَالَةُ مَعَالَةُ مَعَامَةً مَ مرابع المحالية ما المحالية من المحالية م

Standard Bank Limited

শরি'আহ্ ভিত্তিক ইসলামি ব্যাংক

SBL TIJARAH CARD -FEES & CHARGES

SL	Fees & charges	SBL TIJAR	AH CARD	
No.		Gold	Platinum	
1	Issuance /Renewal Fee -Primary Card	TK. 2,500	TK. 3,000	
2	Issuance/Renewal Fee	FREE,3rd & onwards TK. 1,000	FREE,3rd & onwards TK. 1,000	
	-Supplementary Card			
3	Transaction Processing Fee			
			** Transaction Processing Fee	
		1-100000	1300	
		100001-200000	2600	
		200001-300000	4000	
		300001-400000	5000	
		400001-500000	6500	
		500001-600000	8000	
		600001-700000	9500	
		700001-800000	10000	
		800001-900000	12000	
		900001-1000000	13500	
4	Record Keeping Fee	TK. 500/\$10	TK. 1,000/\$15	
	(Monthly Over Limit Fee)			
5	Late payment charge	TK. 500/\$10	TK. 500/\$12	
6	Card replacement Fee	TK. 500	TK. 500	
7	PIN Replacement Fee	TK. 400	TK. 400	
8 9	Cash withdrawal fee Fund Transfer Fee-Card to Account	TK. 200/\$3	TK. 200 /\$3	
9		Transaction SLAB 1-50000	PER Transaction FEE 500	
		50001-100000	1000	
		100001-150000	1500	
		150001-200000	2000	
		200001-250000	2500	
		250001-300000	3000	
		300001-350000	3500	
		350001-400000	4000	
		400001-450000	4500	
		450001-500000	5000	
10	First Transfer Factor Count to NAEC (Dirack Name dista)			
10 11	Fund Transfer Fee- Card to MFS (Bkash, Nagad etc.)Fund transfer fee- MFS (Bkash, Nagad etc.) to Card	Tk. 50 Tk. 50	Tk. 50 Tk. 50	
12	Duplicate statement fee	TK. 300	TK. 300	
13	Card Cheque Book issuance Fee	Tk.250/-(2nd time & onward)		
14	Card Cheque Transaction Fee	1.30%	1.30%	
15	Returned Cheque fee	TK. 250	TK. 250	
16	Sales voucher retrieval fee	TK. 500/\$10	TK. 500 /\$10	
17	CIB processing fee	TK. 150	TK. 150	
18	SMS Notification fee	ТК.200	TK.200	
19	Insurance Fee	Tk. 0.35% of the outstanding	Tk. 0.35% of the outstanding	
20	Cortificato Isculanco Esc	amount	amount	
20 21	Certificate Issuance Fee Video Footage retrieval Fee	TK.200 TK. 1,500	TK.200 TK. 1,500	
	all rate is excluding VAT & TAX.) ** Transaction Processin			
(the distate is excluding the distance in the observery is the form of the observery is the observery in the observery is the				

Standard Bank Limited reserves the right to amend the terms, conditions or rates stated above and to assess charges on

transactions which are not covered by this schedule.

The Government Excise Duty on your credit card will be applicable as per the table below:

1		
Credit Card Balance	BDT 1 to BDT 100,000	NIL
	BDT 100,001 to BDT 500,000	150
	BDT 500,001 to BDT 10,00,000	500
	BDT 10,00,001 to BDT 1,00,00,000	3000

*Excise duty will be applicable for debit or credit balances

*Day end balance will be considered to calculate the highest balance in a single day.

Henceforth, the Government Excise Duty will be realized in January of each year for the previous year. On account of the credit card getting closed anytime within the year, the Government Excise Duty will be realized at the time of the card closure.